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Peak Ground Acceleration Map USGS
 ShakeMap: Myanmar

 Sep 21, 2003 18:16:13 UTC M6.6 N19.92 E95.67 Depth: 10.0km ID:usp000c87f
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Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
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